
City of Tacoma

Legislation Text

747 Market Street, First
Floor, Tacoma WA 98402

A resolution authorizing the execution of an amendment to the agreement with Ceccanti, Inc., to increase the
contract by $1,900,000.00 including sales tax, for a cumulative total of $12,640,776.99, budgeted from the
Wastewater, Surface Water 2006 Bond Construction, Capital Projects REET, 2010 LTGO Bond Fund D, and
Streets Special Revenue Funds, for added roadway and stormwater work, unforeseen subsurface conditions,
and improvements to mitigate flooding on Commerce Street. -Specification No. PW12-0083F.
[Chris Larson, P.E., Engineering Division Manager; Kurtis D. Kingsolver, P.E., Interim Director, Public Works]

File #: RES38777, Version: 1

City of Tacoma Printed on 3/9/2018Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

